
Looe Community Academy 

Key Stage 4 Easter Holiday Revision Classes 2022 

 

Please ensure you bring lunch/snacks with you and a drink as you will not be allowed off site. 

Also please ensure you have transport arranged as it is not provided. Once you arrive on site 

you must go to your allocated room. The rest of the site is not available to use.  

Easter Holiday Revision Planner 

For each day, identify your main activities.  It is fine to not do any revision on some days but at this stage 

you should be aiming to work, on average, between 2 and 4 hours each day. 

On each day, plan now what you will do.  For example:  

Thu 14 Apr: 12-2pm History Paper 1 Sect A revision. 

DAY ACTIVITY 
 

Sat 9 Apr 
 

 

 

Sun10 Apr 
 

 

 

Mon 11 Apr 
 

 

 

Tue12 Apr 
 

 

 

Wed 13 Apr 
 

 

 

Thu 14 Apr 
 

 

 

Fri 15 Apr 
 

 

 

Sat 16 Apr 
 

 

 

Sun 17 Apr 
 

 

 

Mon 18 Apr 
 

 

 

Tue 19 Apr 
 

 

DATE TIME SUBJECT ROOM STAFF MEMBER Year Group 

Monday 11 April 9.30am-

2.30pm 

Textiles Textiles Mrs Feldberg Year 11 and 1 

year course 

 

 

Tuesday 12 April  

  

 

10am-2pm 

 

 

Triple Science 

 

Lab 3 

 

 

Mrs Reynolds 

Year 11 Triple 

Scientists only 

 

Wednesday 13 April  

 

10am-2pm 

 

Art 

 

Art 

 

Miss Welch 

 

Any KS4  



 

Wed 20 Apr 
 

 

 

Thu 21 Apr 
 

 

 

Fri 22 Apr 
 

 

 

Sat 23 Apr 
 

 

 

Sun 24 Apr 
 

 

 


